A 34-740 CS-4N-2
AA DE'—TA 10" MOTORIZED SAW Part No 1344258

(For UnxTs w/SEriAaL No 9118 AND HIGHER) Dated 5-15-91




youaup puj uadQ wwey

YousupM 4oquy XaH ,91/51

MBUIS PH XoH wwgl X 8W (E€6 c_ow
Jaysemd07 g (086L uid

MAUdS PH 8s33y) wwg X yW (pg utq)
JdquLod

furadg
Mmauaog bBurysnlpy

J143U3223

aLpuey

A3AT7

utd

%00[g juodd

Buradg
poy %907
NEVER
ooy due|y Jeay
butrads
uid
yoo|g dwep) seay

ERDES

aaysemyo0] gl (0861 ULQ

MOUDS PH XOH wwzl X gW (€€6 uld
140 2Su0) ‘Kquassy adusyg

anN butM 9W (ST€ ulq)
19)004g

JAaysem 3eld ,2/1

AN XaH ZIW (€6 ulq)

Jaysep 3el4 /1

M842S PH xaH wwgz X 9 (€€6 uLg)
JAaysemy507 y300L X3 /1
putusng
48311 1dg

utd L1oy wwgz X pW (I8¥1 ulQ)
43DULJ YoRQIILY-LIUY

buLuds

Buty 207
13oedg p4eny

utd

3NN ysnd

paeny ape(g

utd

140 3Su0) ‘ALquassy p4eny

M3J2S 185 20S X8H wwg x 9W (€16 uld)
Apog abey udjLl

Jeg apiny

dojs
MaUdS 78S 20§ XaH wwg X 9i (€16 uid)
J493uUto0
N X3H W ($€6 ulQ
M3JdS PH ued wuwgl X bW {(G8 ul
J4aysep |etoads
qouxpuey
130 1su0) ‘ALquassy sbey JU3}LW

NOILdI¥I$3d

(378W3SSY NMOHS L1ON

0692vEl
L6TEIET
8L09%¢1
LS19%21
06v0tEl
689¢VEl
889¢hEl
£892vEl
989¢¥¢€l
G89¢PEl
y89zvEl
€89¢YEl
289¢veEl
189¢¥¢€1
089¢¥El
6L9¢VEl
8L92v€l
LL9THET
9/9¢vEl
SL92vEl
¥L92VET
LS19%21
€GTIvEL
€L9¢hEL
182€IEI
08¢€IEl
8091-010-10-¥06
9Lvevel
$091-010-10-%06
S109%¢1
LS/1-0€0-€0-¥06
8LCEIEI
LLCETET
TTE0IET
6L2€1€El
9/2€1¢El
S/2eTEl
VLeEIET
€L2€1¢E1
0L2€IET
L2l
1eelel
28¢¢€I¢el
GSO00I€ET
eheeiel
theeiel
LY2eItl
Sheelel
SG00I€T
eveeiel
69G9Eb¢I
I9101€I
TH2EIET
0veEIET
6LL-¥€

YIANNN Luvd

*

201
101
001

E'S

‘ON
EEL

3dLM J3dunp
InN 841LM
aALM Jadunp
p40) JBMOd
buLysng jai|sy uledis
MaUDS PH ued wwzl X W (S8 uLQ)
duej) a(qe)
NN xaH GW (¥€6 ulQ)
X0gQ YIILMS
318 [d 49A0)
MaudS pH ued wwg X Gl (58 uLg
NN x3H GW (¥€6 ulq
Jaysemyo0] y3oo]l 3x3 GW (V/6L9 uiQ
407 100dR)
dwe 9
M9UDS PH 8s8ay) wwol X GW (p8 uid)
Ae |9y
A3ysemy207 Y3001 X3 SW (V.69 cToW
anN xaH SW (¥€6 uld
NN XaH
$LoU] ‘@3B[d/M YdILMS
18qe7 BuLuaep
A3y YojLms
DLOU ‘YdRLMg
MaUdS PH ued wwg X GW (58 uld)
M3ADS [BI3W 193YS
aqe | dawey
M342S PH X3H wwol X gW (€€6 ulq)
Jaysemy207 ,91/5
Jaysem 1el14 ,91/§
jouiqe)
49A02)
utd ysnd
LLey p4eEny ueady
bnid pul
L1eYy aping juo4d
91qel
JAaysep jel4 ,91/5
A3YSEMYOOT] =mH\w
M8UdS PH XaH ww9l X gW (€€6 ulQ
J931depy
Lied
MaudS |eLoads
Jdaoeds
BuipM uoLsuslxl
Jaysem 3etd ,91/§
NN X3H 8W (pE6 ULQ)
Jaysepm Jaqqny
M3UOS PH 1®l4 WW9T X 9W (€96 uLQ)
Pou] ‘348suI 9|qe)

NOILdIY¥IS3A

SLivd INIW3IIVdAY

TLETHET
2¥00-.00-10-8€Y
0Leetel
96v./801
2900-+00-10-8EY
¢9I01€l
02¢€IElT
S6EEVCI
99921€l
G99¢hEl
EYIOIET
G6eEVCT
T0T0CET
$2€6221
GOLZYET
1135291
2€00-ST10-10-8EY
T0T0¢ET
S6EEVCI
vECEIE]
62¢€EIEl
GOZEIEl
2000-890-90-00%
0¥10-L10-10-8EY
EVIOIE]
9/5/801
1£9¢PEl
SOIOIE]
€0.1-010-20-106
G091-010-10-¥06
$99¢bEl
61¢€IEl
8I¢EIEI
099¢¥€l
169¢¥El
199¢t€1
y1eelel
6091-010-10-106
€0L1-010-20-+06
SOTOIEL
0TLevel
60L2bET
£992h€l
299¢h€l
G12€lEl
9262-1€0-10-406
86E£EV2I
922¢1I¢l
ger9vel
0SEETET

Y3GHNN LYvd

— N <FLDWON 00

EEL

[=]
-



177 (2)
176 (2)

\\_7\
@
AN
|29 (2)

130 (2)

214 (4)

213 (4)
215 (32)
216 (32)\

\

218 (4)
224 (4}

“




PART NUMBER

1313148
1313286
1310154
904-01-010-1605
904-02-010-1703
1246016
1313288
1313287
904-03-030-1795
1310155
1313223
1313239
1086491
1310310
904-01-010-1606
1313300
1243496
1313301
1313305
1310105
1313299
1342611
1246157
1313302
1310055
1313303
1313304
1313307
1313309
1313310
1313311
1310310
1086491
1313239
1313223
1243520
1342610
1342692
1342693
1342694
1313297
1342707
904-01-010-1620
1310310
1313306
904-03-030-1757
1310062
1342713
1330258
1342696
1246128
904-02-020-1702
904-01-010-1603
1246128
904-02-020-1702
904-01-010-1603
1342697
1342712
1313292
902-01-201-2567
1342699
1342700
1243398

904-01-010-1606

1243398

904-01-010-1606

1342701
1342702
1313325

904-01-010-1606

1310105
1342703
1342704
1342381

NOT SHOWN ASSEMBLED

REPLACEMENT PARTS

DESCRIPTION

(Din 985) M6 Lock Nut
Trunnion Bracket
(Din 85% M6 x 65mm Pan Hd Screw
5/16" Flat Washer
5/16" Lockwasher
Din 933) M8 x 25mm Hex Hd Screw
runnion
Pointer
3/16" Ext Tooth Lockwasher
(Din 84) M5 x 8mm Cheese Hd Screw
Knob
Plastic Washer
Hand Wheel Assembly
(Din 1481) M3 x 18mm Roll Pin
3/8" Flat Washer

SBacer
% in 934) M10 Hex Nut
ilt Nut
Tilt Shaft

(Din 933) M6 x 16mm Hex Hd Screw
0-Ring

Din 571) M8 x 24mm Lag Hex Hd Screw
Din 7980) M8 Lockwasher
Collar

{Din 913) M6 x 8mm Hex Soc Set Screw
Bearing Block
Hub Ball Bearing

Bearing Block
Special Washer

Spring

Special Washer

(Din 1481) M3 x 18mm Roll Pin
Handwheel Assembly

Plastic Washer
Knob

$Din 7980) M6 Lockwasher

Din 571) M6 x 20mm tag Hex Hd Screw
Guard Mounting Rod

Pivot Pin

Elevating Shaft

E]evating Link

in
5/16" Flat Washer
(Din 1481) M3 x 18mm Roll Pin
(Din 7513A) M6 x 18mm Pan Hd Screw
1/4" Ext Tooth Lockwasher
M6.4 Flat Washer
Motor Bracket
External Retaining Ring
Elevating Nut
(Din 933& M6 x 40mm Hex Hd Screw
1/4" Lockwasher
1/4" Flat Washer
(Din 933& M6 x 40mm Hex Hd Screw
1/4" Lockwasher
1/4" Flat Washer
M6 Square Nut
Motor
Arbor Flange
5/8" LH Arbor Nut
Stand Assembly, Const Of:
Bracket (1 x 2 5/8 x 16 9/16")
(Din 934) M8 Hex Nut
3/8" Flat Washer
{Din 934) M8 Hex Nut
3/8" Flat Washer
Eracket (1 x25/8x 18 7/8")
e

M8 x 16mm Carriage Bolt
3/8" Flat Washer

(Din 933) M8 x 16mm Hex Hd Screw
Bracket (1 x 2 5/8 x 19 31/32")
Era%ket 1 x25/8x221/4")

00

This parts list is provided to aid in obtaining service parts.
Copies of the instruction and maintenance literature can be
obtained through the Delta Technical Publications Department or
through your Tlocal service outlet.



